
 
Barracuda 

 
Solicitation Number: 

5400001505 
  

Terms and Conditions 
  

Contract Period:  
April 13, 2010 - November 11, 2016 

Date Page Last Updated: 6/5/2015 

  

  
ITMO Procurement Manager 

 
Pat Bode 

  
(803) 737-3224 

 
pbode@mmo.sc.gov  

   
  

 
Contract Pricing for all vendors listed below 

 
 
BridgeTek Solutions 
Carolina Advanced Digital 
Data Network Solutions, Inc. 
Encore Technology Group 
NetSource ET, LLC 

Special Instructions for Using This Contract: 
DO NOT SIGN ANY DOCUMENTS WHICH CONTAIN ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 
Vendor Notice: This discounted pricing is contingent on the awardee providing a deal registration 
number to Barracuda Networks at time of purchase. 

 
 

BridgeTek Solutions 
Tom Clinton 
744 East Stone Ave 
Greenville, SC  29601 
 
Phone:  864-214-0221 Ext 1 
Fax: 864-214-0221 
Email: tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com  
 
Contract #: 4400007820 
FEIN: 46-1945709 
 

   
 

 
Carolina Advanced Digital 
133 Triangle Trade Dr  
Cary, NC 27513  
 
Susan Jabbusch  
Phone: (919) 460-1313  ext 102 
Fax: 803-932-9914  
Email: susan@cadinc.com  

http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/contractSearch.do?solicitnumber=5400001505
mailto:pbode@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.mmo.sc.gov/webfiles/ITSUB/Security_Products_Barracuda_Pricing.xls
mailto:tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com
mailto:susan@cadinc.com


 
Contract #: 4400004164 
FEIN #: 56-1639656 

 
 

 
Data Network Solutions, Inc. 
Cathy Lipscomb 
Phone: 803-932-9915 
Fax: 803-932-9914 
Email: cathy.lipscomb@dnscoinc.com 
  
Contract #:  4400002304 
FEIN #:  56-2113683 
  

 

 

 
 
Encore Technology Group   
Kristian Pflieger 
2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, Ste 210 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Phone: 864-307-0763 
Fax: 864-438-0731 
Email: kpflieger@encoreg.com 
 
Contract Number:  4400006628 
Erate Spin #: 143030969 - Approved to provide E-rate Basic Maintenance 
FEIN: 46-1594391 
 

 

 

 
NetSource ET, LLC  
George Lusk 
1500 Eleazer Road 
Irmo, SC 29063  
Phone: 803-960-6986 
Fax: 803-945-9217  
Email: glusk@netsourcek12.com  
Contract Number: 4400010689  
FEIN: 20-1522181  
 
Special Instructions for Using This Contract:  
DO NOT SIGN ANY DOCUMENTS WHICH CONTAIN ADDITIONAL TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS  
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